TUMBLEWEEDS GYMNASTICS INC.
19 WEEK SEMESTER: August 9th - December 23rd

PRICE LIST
**Price shown below is total amount per child for the entire 19week period**
Annual Registration Fee - $35 per child (due once per year)

Class Length Total for Semester
45 minutes $335
60 minutes $345
90 minutes $370
60 minutes - PARKOUR/NINJA $370

Tumbleweeds offers discounts for those interested in multiple classes: see front desk
Sibling discount - 10% off one child’s semester gymnastics class when combined
with a full price gymnastics class for another child
SPECIAL! Parent participation classes! PAY ADDITIONAL $65 and come UNLIMITED IN YOUR AGE
GROUP ONLY: MONDAY-FRIDAY
Sprouts ,Baby Breath and Rose Buds ONLY

PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Important: A payment of $60 (non-refundable) is required when you register your child to hold a spot in the class.
This amount will be subtracted from the first payment.
Payment may be made in full at the beginning of the semester OR you can choose
to follow the convenient payment schedule below..

Week of: Payment Amount
Aug 9th-14th 20% of balance + $35 Annual Registration Fee (if due)
*$60 will be credited from payment to hold class spot*
Sept. 6th-11th 25% of Balance
Oct.4t-9th 50% of Balance
Nov. 8th -13st Final Payment

A $15 LATE FEE WILL BE CHARGED for late payments. There is a $35 fee for returned checks. No written notice will
be sent. You are responsible for knowing when your balance is due. Bills will not be mailed.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION & POLICIES
* 3 Make-up classes are allowed during the semester. It is mandatory that all make-up classes be
scheduled through the front office in ADVANCE.
Closed Monday Sept 6t Labor day
We are closed on November 23rd -27% - For Thanksgiving Break . No make-ups are necessary.

Weeks 1-2: $80 charge per student + Registration fee

Weeks 3-4: $100 charge per student + Registration fee
Weeks 5-19: You will be charged for the number of weeks in the session + Registration fee
MEDICAL DROP: Verified medical emergencies will be credited throughout the semester

3185 Parkway Dr. Melbourne, FL. 32934 (321) 253-5570



